
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STOCK
LOAN SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006090001
83280

06/09/2010
03:43:36

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAMM
MATTHEW C

36 86 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:86
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201006220001
97180

06/22/2010
08:24:27

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KEY JAMES P 38 87 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:87
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2 THE

201010040003
24940

10/04/2010
10:04:30

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCCUTCHEO
N MARK
WHITMAL

37 48 Lot#:11
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
THE

201012290004
37080

12/29/2010
10:05:03

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MULLINS
THOMAS R

37 48 Lot#:13
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
THE

201003010000
59950

03/01/2010
03:29:38

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCGUINNESS
TEENA M

37 48 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

201008170002
62260

08/17/2010
11:45:42

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HADDER
RONALD L

39 115 Lot#:25
Book:39
Pg:115
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I

201009100002
94630

09/10/2010
10:46:48

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HADDER
RONALD L

39 115 Instr
#:20100817000
262260

Lot#:25
Book:39
Pg:115
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I


