Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	 Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006090001 83280	06/09/2010 03:43:36	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAMM MATTHEW C			36	86		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:86 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201006220001 97180	06/22/2010 08:24:27	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEY JAMES P			38	87		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:87 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2 THE
201010040003 24940	10/04/2010 10:04:30	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCUTCHEO N MARK WHITMAL			37	48		Lot#:11 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST THE
201012290004 37080	12/29/2010 10:05:03	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MULLINS THOMAS R			37	48		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST THE
201003010000 59950	03/01/2010 03:29:38	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGUINNESS TEENA M			37	48		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
201008170002 62260	08/17/2010 11:45:42	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HADDER RONALD L			39	115		Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:115 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I
201009100002 94630	09/10/2010 10:46:48	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	HADDER RONALD L			39	115	262260	Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:115 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I